
RESERVATIONS꞉ 301-677-7809

6530B YORK AVE, FORT MEADE, MD

Escape the heat and join us for all the 
ceramic fun this summer!

JULY
Every Wednesday from 1200‑1500.

Wednesday July 9, 1700‑1900

Saturday, July 12, 1000‑1200

Saturday, July 19, 1200‑1500

Wednesday, July 23, 1700‑1900

Wednesday, June 18, 1200‑1500

Wednesday, June 25, 1200‑1500

Saturday, June 28, 1200‑1500

JUNE

AUGUST
Every Wednesday from 1200‑1500.

Saturday, August 2, 1200‑1500

Wednesday, August 6, 1700‑1900

Saturday August 9, 1200‑1500

Wednesday, August 20, 1700‑1900

No reservations needed for open ceramics. Grab a friend and come on it!

Walk in summer ceramics


